
Sun 27-Mar-2016 15:53:28 EDT

Flamingos vs Canam Womens Cricket Team
on

Sunday 27 March 2016
at

Canam Womens Cricket Team won by 10 wickets

Team Flamingos
Score 103 for 8
Overs 20.0

Players Veronica Vasquez (c)
Allison Stocks
Sofie Retameles (wk)
Cata Greloni
Marian Martinez
Maggie Wilkinson
Luchi Taylor
Marti Del Valle
Malena Lollo (wk)
Maria Castineiras
Candy Rodriguez
Tamara Basile
Caro Sobral

Team Canam Womens Cricket Team
Score 104 for 1
Overs 19.0

Players Chrissie Blackadder
Suthershini Sivanantham (wk)
Durriya Shabbir (c)
Sandra Yee (wk)
Patricia Truter
Ferdil Joseph
Marlene Preville
Nicole Gallagher
Julie Abbott
Jade Rodriguez
Ceridwen Thomas
Beth Hensler (wk)



Sun 27-Mar-2016 15:53:29 EDT

Flamingos vs Canam Womens Cricket Team

page 1

Flamingos INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Flamingos Sun 27-Mar-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Veronica Vasquez (c)
. . 1 . . 2 . 1 . . . . 1 . . . . 112 . 1 . 11111 . . 111 . 1W

c Suthershini Sivanantham  b 
Marlene Preville

19 36 51 19 15 2 47% 52.8

2 Allison Stocks
11 . . 2 . 4 . . . 2 . 41 . . 1131 . W

c Suthershini Sivanantham  b 
Marlene Preville

21 22 32 11 6 2 1 2 50% 95.5

3 Sofie Retameles (wk)
. . . . . . 12 . . 2 . . 1W

c Sandra Yee  b Durriya Shabbir 6 15 11 11 2 2 27% 40.0

4 Cata Greloni
. . . 1 . . . W

b Nicole Gallagher 1 8 14 7 1 12% 12.5

5 Marian Martinez
. . 1W

b Durriya Shabbir 1 4 4 3 1 25% 25.0

6 Maggie Wilkinson
. . . . . 41 . . . 11 . . 1

not out 8 15 33 10 4 1 33% 53.3

7 Luchi Taylor
. 2 . . . 1 . . . 14 . 1-

run out (Sandra Yee) 9 13 17 8 3 1 1 38% 69.2

8 Marti Del Valle
24 . 111-

run out (Chrissie Blackadder) 9 6 6 1 3 1 1 83% 150.0

9 Malena Lollo (wk)
W

st Sandra Yee  b Jade 
Rodriguez

0 1 0 1 0.0

10 Maria Castineiras
.

not out 0 1 0 1 0.0

11 Candy Rodriguez

12 Tamara Basile

13 Caro Sobral

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 29  (25wd  1nb  2lb  1b 0p) TOTAL 103 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

41

Allison Stocks

8.2

41

2

53

Sofie Retameles

11.4

12

3

55

Veronica Vasquez

12.5

2

4

59

Marian Martinez

13.5

4

5

59

Cata Greloni

14.2

0

6

87

Luchi Taylor

17.4

28

7

102

Marti Del Valle

19.4

15

8

102

Malena Lollo

19.5

0

9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

3 3 1

1

2
1
1 4 11 1 2 2.75Nicole 

Gallagher
R
W

WD
NB

6 3

2

9

1

8

1 4 30 4 7.50Chrissie 
Blackadder

R
W

WD
NB

3
1
1

4 2
1
2 4 12 2 3 3.00Marlene 

Preville
R
W

WD
NB

2 3
1
2

1
1

1

1 4 10 2 3 2.50Durriya 
Shabbir (c)

R
W

WD
NB

6

9
1

1 16 9 1 16.00Suthershini 
Sivanantham 

(wk) R
W

WD
NB

11

1

2
1 2 14 1 1 7.00Jade 

Rodriguez
R
W

WD
NB

4

3 1 7 3 7.00Ceridwen 
Thomas
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Canam Womens Cricket Team INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Flamingos Sun 27-Mar-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Chrissie Blackadder
2 . 14 . . 1 . . . 1 . . . . . 11 . 1 . . 114 . . 1 . . . 1 . . 12 . 11 . 1 . 11 . 1 . 111111 . 1
. 111 not out 39 59 80 28 27 2 2 53% 66.1

2 Suthershini 
Sivanantham (wk)

11 . . 11 . . 4 . . . . W
b Marian Martinez 8 14 17 9 4 1 36% 57.1

3 Durriya Shabbir (c)
. . 1 . . 1 . . 2 . 112 . . 1 . . . 141 . 1 . 14 . . . 1 . . . 11 . 1 . 2 . 21

not out 30 43 57 23 14 4 2 47% 69.8

4 Sandra Yee (wk)

5 Patricia Truter

6 Ferdil Joseph

7 Marlene Preville

8 Nicole Gallagher

9 Julie Abbott

10 Jade Rodriguez

11 Ceridwen Thomas

12 Beth Hensler (wk)

19.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 27  (25wd  2nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 104 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

28

Suthershini 
Sivanantham

4.6

28

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

8

1
1

2

2

1
1
3

2

1 4 21 1 7 1 5.25Marian 
Martinez

R
W

WD
NB

3 5

1
1

2

3

8

1 4 24 5 1 6.00Cata Greloni

R
W

WD
NB

4 1

1

3

1

3

1 4 14 3 3.50Allison Stocks

R
W

WD
NB

2

4

9 4

4 3 23 8 7.67Caro Sobral

R
W

WD
NB

3

1

5 5

1

7
4 22 2 5.50Sofie 

Retameles 
(wk)
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Flamingos INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 3 0 Nicole Gallagher 1 . . 1 1 . 

2 9 0 Chrissie Blackadder . . 2 . 4 . 

3 12 0 Nicole Gallagher . 2 . 1 . . 

4 17 0 Chrissie Blackadder . . 1wd . . 1 1wd 2 

5 19 0 Nicole Gallagher . . . . 1 1wd . 

6 29 0 Chrissie Blackadder 1 4 1wd 1 2 . 1 

7 32 0 Marlene Preville . 1 . . 1 1 

8 41 0 Chrissie Blackadder 1 1 1wd 1 3 1 1 

9 42 1 Marlene Preville . W 1wd . . . . 

10 44 1 Durriya Shabbir . . 1 . . 1 

11 48 1 Marlene Preville 2 . . 2 . . 

12 53 2 Durriya Shabbir 1 1wd 1wd 1 1 W . . 

13 57 3 Marlene Preville . 1 . 1 W 2wd . 

14 59 4 Durriya Shabbir . . 1 1by W . 

15 62 5 Nicole Gallagher . W . 1wd 2 . . 

16 65 5 Durriya Shabbir . . 1wd . 1lb . 1 

17 81 5 Suthershini 1nb 2wd 1wd 4 1wd 1wd 1 . 1wd . 1 1wd 1wd 1wd . 

18 93 6 Jade Rodriguez 4 . 1wd 1 W 2 4 

19 100 6 Ceridwen Thomas . 1 . 1 1wd 1wd 1 1wd 1 

20 103 8 Jade Rodriguez 1 . . 1W W 1lb 

Canam Womens Cricket Team INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 10 0 Marian Martinez 1nb-2 1wd . 1 1 4 . . 

2 13 0 Cata Greloni 1 1 . . 1 . 

3 17 0 Marian Martinez 1wd 1 . . 1 . 1wd . 

4 24 0 Cata Greloni . . . . 1wd . 1nb-1 4 

5 28 1 Marian Martinez 1wd 1 . 1wd 1wd . . . W 

6 33 1 Cata Greloni . 1 . . 1 1wd 1wd 1wd . 

7 36 1 Marian Martinez . . 1 . 1 1wd . 

8 45 1 Cata Greloni 1 . 2 1wd . 1 4 

9 49 1 Allison Stocks 1 . . 1 2 . 

10 55 1 Caro Sobral . . 2wd . 1wd 1 . 1wd 1 

11 57 1 Allison Stocks . . 1 1wd . . . 

12 66 1 Caro Sobral 2 . 1 1 1 4 

13 70 1 Sofie Retameles . 1 1 1wd . 1 . 

14 78 1 Caro Sobral 1wd 1 1wd 1 2wd . 1 . 1 

15 83 1 Sofie Retameles . 1 4 . . . 

16 87 1 Allison Stocks 1 1 1 . . 1wd . 

17 93 1 Sofie Retameles 1 1 1 1 1 1wd . 

18 97 1 Allison Stocks . 1 1wd 1 . 1 . 

19 104 1 Sofie Retameles 1 2 . 2 1 1 
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Chrissie Blackadder Canam Womens Cricket Team 39 59 80 2 66.1 49.2% 1

2 Durriya Shabbir Canam Womens Cricket Team 30 43 57 2 69.8 46.5% 1

3 Allison Stocks Flamingos 21 22 32 2 95.5 50.0%

4 Veronica Vasquez Flamingos 19 36 51 52.8 47.2%

5 Marti Del Valle Flamingos 9 6 6 1 150.0 83.3%

6 Luchi Taylor Flamingos 9 13 17 1 69.2 38.5%

7 Suthershini Sivanantham Canam Womens Cricket Team 8 14 17 1 57.1 35.7%

8 Maggie Wilkinson Flamingos 8 15 33 1 53.3 33.3% 1

9 Sofie Retameles Flamingos 6 15 11 40.0 26.7%

10 Marian Martinez Flamingos 1 4 4 25.0

11 Cata Greloni Flamingos 1 8 14 12.5 12.5%

12 Malena Lollo Flamingos 0 1 0.0

13 Maria Castineiras Flamingos 0 1 0.0 1

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Durriya Shabbir Canam Womens Cricket Team 2 10 4.0 24 3 2.50 5.00 12.00

2 Marlene Preville Canam Womens Cricket Team 2 12 4.0 24 3 3.00 6.00 12.00

3 Nicole Gallagher Canam Womens Cricket Team 1 11 4.0 24 2 2.75 11.00 24.00

4 Jade Rodriguez Canam Womens Cricket Team 1 14 2.0 12 1 7.00 14.00 12.00

5 Marian Martinez Flamingos 1 21 4.0 24 7 1 5.25 21.00 24.00

6 Ceridwen Thomas Canam Womens Cricket Team 7 1.0 6 3 7.00

7 Suthershini Sivanantham Canam Womens Cricket Team 16 1.0 6 9 1 16.00

8 Allison Stocks Flamingos 14 4.0 24 3 3.50

9 Caro Sobral Flamingos 23 3.0 18 8 7.67

10 Cata Greloni Flamingos 24 4.0 24 5 1 6.00

11 Sofie Retameles Flamingos 22 4.0 24 2 5.50

12 Chrissie Blackadder Canam Womens Cricket Team 30 4.0 24 4 7.50
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FLAMINGOS Batting (CANAM WOMENS CRICKET TEAM Bowling)

CANAM WOMENS CRICKET TEAM Batting (FLAMINGOS Bowling)
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Veronica Vasquez (c)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 19
Balls 36

0s 19
1s 15
2s 2
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 52.8

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Allison Stocks
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 21
Balls 22

0s 11
1s 6
2s 2
3s 1
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 95.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 14
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 3.5

Sofie Retameles (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 15

0s 11
1s 2
2s 2
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 40.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 22
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 5.5

Cata Greloni
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 8

0s 7
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 12.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 24
Wicket

Wide 5
No Ball 1

Econ. 6.0

Marian Martinez
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 4

0s 3
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 25.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 21
Wicket 1

Wide 7
No Ball 1

Econ. 5.2

Maggie Wilkinson
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 15

0s 10
1s 4
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 53.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Luchi Taylor
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 9
Balls 13

0s 8
1s 3
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 69.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Marti Del Valle
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 9
Balls 6

0s 1
1s 3
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 150.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Malena Lollo (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Maria Castineiras
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Candy Rodriguez
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Tamara Basile
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Caro Sobral
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 23
Wicket

Wide 8
No Ball

Econ. 7.7
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Chrissie Blackadder
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 39
Balls 59

0s 28
1s 27
2s 2
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 66.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 30
Wicket

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 7.5

Suthershini Sivanantham (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 14

0s 9
1s 4
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 57.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 16
Wicket

Wide 9
No Ball 1

Econ. 16.0

Durriya Shabbir (c)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 30
Balls 43

0s 23
1s 14
2s 4
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 69.8

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 10
Wicket 2

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 2.5

Sandra Yee (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Patricia Truter
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Ferdil Joseph
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.



Sun 27-Mar-2016 15:53:35 EDT

Flamingos vs Canam Womens Cricket Team

Canam Womens Cricket Team

page 12

Marlene Preville
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 12
Wicket 2

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 3.0

Nicole Gallagher
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 11
Wicket 1

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 2.8

Julie Abbott
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Jade Rodriguez
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 14
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 7.0

Ceridwen Thomas
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 7
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 7.0

Beth Hensler (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.


